
 

Cambodia Public Holiday – 2019 

 

1 January  Tuesday International New Year Day 

7 January  Monday  Victory over Genocide Day  

19 February Tuesday Meak Bochea Day  
 

8  March   Friday  International Women’s Day 
 
15 April  Monday  Khmer New Year Holiday 
 
1  May   Wednesday International Labor Day 
 

13-15 May  Mon-Wed King Norodom Sihamoni’s Birthday 
 
23 May  Thursday Royal Plowing Ceremony 
 
18  June  Tuesday Queen Norodom Monineath Sihanouk’s Birthday 
 
24  September Tuesday Constitutional Day 

  
27 September Friday  Pchum Ben Holidays Day 
 
30 September Monday  Pchum Ben Holidays Day 
 
15  October  Tuesday  Commemoration Day King Norodom Sihanouk 

  

23  October  Wednesday Paris Peace Accord  
 
29  October   Tuesday King Norodom Sihakmoni’s Coronation Day 
 
11  November Monday  Independence Day 
  

12-13 November Tues-Wed Water Festival Day 
  
10  December Tuesday  International Human Rights Day 
   
25 December Wednesday Christmas Day (Tiger Company Holiday and not optional) 

 
  
 
 


